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HOSS

Bryan Jaent
Happy Off
DOUBLE O'S
Lukemeyers
Shane

GoFish!

Go Boy's

The Corn Holers
Doug P

Total Points
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14
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2237
2170
2115
2102
2044
1812
1796
1673
1651
1498
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PCT
0.750
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.214
0.214

PF
3980
3938
3662
3618
3810
3258
3254
2916
2908
2704

PA

3231
3437
3530
3157
3423
3262
3293
3472
3580
3663
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2237
2170
2044
2115
2102
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1796
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